Place

OA First Name Last Name

Pat
Tyler
Josh
Paul
Kevin
Joe
Brian
Nicole
Dave
Christine
Emil
J.Mitch
Diana
Bob
Caty
Kent
Daniel
Laurel
Chuck
Ryan
Amanda
Dylan
Heather
Evan
timothy
Jamie
Skay
Randy
Pam
david
Kent
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McCurry
Hopper
Wageman
Davis
Godderidge
Fenske
Baker
Fitzgerald
Ross

Olen
Magallanes
Vaterbus
Scott
Walker
Solace
Scott
Whitfield
McMhan
Fanter
Woodings
Hunter
Stephenson
Cooper
Chivers
stapp

Neussendorfer

Woodings
McNeil
Gaona
tuttle
Ness

Place

Bib Masters
51
42
73
29
38
91
21
33
101
59
92
95
63
74
66
64
76
52
32
111
43
68
27
25
67
58
104
86
37
72
57

GC River Run

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

AW N 20T, WD WMNDNAL,CWLWDW_2 A aN 22a 1 DI 2N

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NPT WS ONOaANOORWN A

13

14
15

16

17
18

19
10
20
21

S22 nnam oSS

15:05.462
15:54.107
15:55.679
16:35.856
17:01.543
17:23.126
17:39.129
17:49.259
17:53.331
18:11.439
18:16.330
18:44.406
19:05.005
19:17.560
19:21.180
19:22.371
19:35.062
19:35.702
19:50.946
21:16.847
21:29.918
21:30.930
21:45.421
21:53.756
22:02.664
22:33.766
22:40.042
24:00.537
23:59.077
24:11.034
24:13.555

Gun Time
15:05.462
15:54.107
15:55.679
16:35.856
17:03.155
17:24.585
17:39.129
17:49.259
17:54.146
18:11.439
18:16.330
18:48.679
19:14.851
19:18.749
19:23.754
19:30.852
19:35.062
19:36.685
19:50.946
21:19.500
21:45.156
21:45.414
21:51.624
21:56.377
22:04.069
22:35.239
23:00.120
24:05.974
24:06.707
24:15.247
24:17.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Kylie
33 Silvino
34 Kathleen
35 Bret

36 Billie

37 Cydney
38 Jason
39 Kiristy
40 Kelly

41 Claire
42 Danica
43  Jeff

44 Tamara
45 Viorica
46 Chris
47  Janiel
48 Jenny
49 Matt

50 Sarah
51 Ben

52 Daniel
53 David
54 Joe

55 Sharon
56 Kit

57 Kimi

58 Austin
59 Ella

60 Kylie

61 Jennifer
62 Gary

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Lyra
Nesbit
Vaterbus
Leinim
Middleton
Noble
Watson
Hess
Meraz
Croy
Souza
Cochran
Bistriceanu
Kulchak
Chivers
Fenske
Neal
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Worthy
Whitfield
Price
Shuman
Anderson
Hahn
Whitfield
Bybee
Bybee
Cooper

Place

Bib Masters
102
48
56
96
47
99
113
105
41
53
28
98
26
22
100
24
a0
54
88
89
87
78
75
61
65
106
112
77
123
116
83

GC River Run

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 60-69

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
22
12
23
13
14
24
15
16
17
18
25
19
20
21
22
23
26
24
27
28
29
30
25
26
27
31
28
29
30
32

<
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24:30.610
24:53.073
24:55.065
25:03.860
25:30.593
25:37.504
25:53.122
25:56.017
26:29.060
26:30.671
26:57.035
27:06.673
27:41.185
27:59.018
29:54.307
30:17.155
30:19.920
30:27.314
30:42.957
30:41.051
30:40.862
31:32.223
31:32.829
32:30.262
32:29.751
33:18.229
33:27.778
33:57.689
34:11.549
34:11.608
34:06.624

Gun Time
24:39.274
24:55.120
24:56.847
25:08.146
25:36.899
25:42.082
25:57.494
26:06.015
26:30.864
26:32.841
27:01.985
27:13.379
27:44.304
28:01.658
30:03.916
30:21.026
30:28.396
30:34.901
30:53.760
30:54.874
30:55.016
31:36.067
31:36.211
32:36.258
32:36.312
33:28.193
33:31.838
34:00.989
34:11.549
34:11.608
34:15.069
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GC River Run
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
63 Scott Mayer 50 5 Age 30-39 33 M 34:37.141
64 Andrea Mayer 49 8 Age 30-39 31 F 34:37.003
65 Emma Strommen 69 3 Age 14 & Under 32 F 34:54.633
66 Andrew Strommen 70 9 Age40-49 34 M 34:54.577
67 Denise Dresie 30 2 Age 50-59 33 F 37:52.718
68 stephanie  young 79 9 Age 20-29 34 F 38:02.962
69 Christina Chavev 114 10 Age 20-29 35 F 41:31.692
70 Maria Baltzor 115 3 Age 50-59 36 F 42:26.301
71 Luke Anderson 107 2  Age 20-29 35 M 43:57.997
72  Amber Watts 103 11 Age 20-29 37 F 43:56.543
73 Rachel Willey 82 4  Age 14 & Under 38 F 44:08.195
74 Kelly McConnell 81 6 Age 40-49 39 F 44:37.221
75 Aaron Willey 80 6 Age 30-39 36 M 44:36.675
76 Madison Dresie 31 5 Age 14 & Under 40 F 46:06.494
77 Callie Freeman 36 9 Age 30-39 41 F 46:07.473
78 Martie Hawkins 40 4  Age 50-59 42 F 47:13.410
79 Alice Forsythe 34 7  Age 40-49 43 F 48:25.102
80 Jake Forsythe 35 10 Age 40-49 37 M 48:25.835
81 Wanda Telin 97 5 Age 50-59 44 F 52:02.501
82 Andrea Caldwell 23 6 Age 50-59 45 F 52:02.030
83 Megan Payton 60 6 Age 14 & Under 46 F 55:27.817
84 Al Hunter 44 7  Age 14 & Under 47 F 55:27.545
DNS Danielle Key 45 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Jessica Knowlton 46 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Pnil Schoensee 62 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Jon Hancock 39 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Rebecka Thoms 71 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Irene Rodriguez 84 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Shy Landon 85 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Jeff Nelson 55 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/21/2010

Gun Time
34:47.526
34:47.698
34:56.670
34:57.138
38:08.210
38:10.400
41:42.955
42:36.966
44:06.001
44:06.217
44:13.738
44:42.797
44:42.828
46:22.051
46:22.940
47:21.449
48:42.497
48:43.282
52:22.047
52:22.054
55:40.183
55:40.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Pat
Tyler
Josh
Paul
Kevin
Joe
Brian
Dave
Emil
J.Mitch
Bob
Kent
Daniel
Chuck
Ryan
Dylan
Evan
timothy
Randy
david
Kent
Silvino
Bret
Jason
Jeff
Matt
Ben
Daniel
David
Joe
Austin
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McCurry
Hopper
Wageman
Davis
Godderidge
Fenske
Baker
Ross
Magallanes
Vaterbus
Walker
Scott
Whitfield
Fanter
Woodings
Stephenson
Chivers
stapp
McNeil
tuttle
Ness

Lyra
Vaterbus
Noble
Souza
Neal
Lewis
Lewis
Worthy
Whitfield
Hahn

Place

Bib Masters
51
42
73
29
38
91
21
101
92
95
74
64
76
32
111
68
25
67
86
72
57
48
96
113
98
54
89
87
78
75
112

GC River Run

Full Results - Male

5K

Place
Div Division
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Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

N2 ©WoONOOAWN =

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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15:05.462
15:54.107
15:55.679
16:35.856
17:01.543
17:23.126
17:39.129
17:53.331
18:16.330
18:44.406
19:17.560
19:22.371
19:35.062
19:50.946
21:16.847
21:30.930
21:53.756
22:02.664
24:00.537
24:11.034
24:13.555
24:53.073
25:03.860
25:53.122
27:06.673
30:27.314
30:41.051
30:40.862
31:32.223
31:32.829
33:27.778

Gun Time
15:05.462
15:54.107
15:55.679
16:35.856
17:03.155
17:24.585
17:39.129
17:54.146
18:16.330
18:48.679
19:18.749
19:30.852
19:35.062
19:50.946
21:19.500
21:45.414
21:56.377
22:04.069
24:05.974
24:15.247
24:17.000
24:55.120
25:08.146
25:57.494
27:13.379
30:34.901
30:54.874
30:55.016
31:36.067
31:36.211
33:31.838
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Place
OA
62
63
66
71
75
80

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name
Gary Cooper
Scott Mayer
Andrew Strommen
Luke Anderson
Aaron Willey
Jake Forsythe
Phil Schoensee
Jon Hancock
Jeff Nelson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
83
50
70
107
80
35
62
39
55

Place
Masters

GC River Run

5K
Full Results - Male
Place
Div Division
3 Age 60-69
5 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
32 M 34:06.624
33 M 34:37.141
34 M 34:54.577
35 M 43:57.997
36 M 44:36.675
37 M 48:25.835
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000

Gun Time
34:15.069
34:47.526
34:57.138
44:06.001
44:42.828
48:43.282
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
8 Nicole Fitzgerald
10 Christine Olen

13 Diana Scott

15 Caty Solace

18 Laurel McMhan
21 Amanda Hunter

23 Heather Cooper
26 Jamie Neussendorfer
27 Skay Woodings
29 Pam Gaona

32 Kylie Anderson
34 Kathleen Nesbit

36 Billie Leinim

37 Cydney Middleton
39 Kristy Watson
40 Kelly Hess

41  Claire Meraz

42 Danica Croy

44 Tamara Cochran
45 Viorica Bistriceanu
46 Chris Kulchak
47  Janiel Chivers
48 Jenny Fenske
50 Sarah Lewis

55 Sharon Price

56 Kit Shuman
57 Kimi Anderson
59 Ella Whitfield
60 Kylie Bybee

61 Jennifer Bybee

64 Andrea Mayer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
33
59
63
66
52
43
27
58
104
37
102
56
47
99
105
41
53
28
26
22
100
24
a0
88
61
65
106
77
123
116
49

GC River Run

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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28
29
30
31

F
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17:49.259
18:11.439
19:05.005
19:21.180
19:35.702
21:29.918
21:45.421
22:33.766
22:40.042
23:59.077
24:30.610
24:55.065
25:30.593
25:37.504
25:56.017
26:29.060
26:30.671
26:57.035
27:41.185
27:59.018
29:54.307
30:17.155
30:19.920
30:42.957
32:30.262
32:29.751
33:18.229
33:57.689
34:11.549
34:11.608
34:37.003

Gun Time
17:49.259
18:11.439
19:14.851
19:23.754
19:36.685
21:45.156
21:51.624
22:35.239
23:00.120
24:06.707
24:39.274
24:56.847
25:36.899
25:42.082
26:06.015
26:30.864
26:32.841
27:01.985
27:44.304
28:01.658
30:03.916
30:21.026
30:28.396
30:53.760
32:36.258
32:36.312
33:28.193
34:00.989
34:11.549
34:11.608
34:47.698
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Place
OA
65
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Emma
Denise
stephanie
Christina
Maria
Amber
Rachel
Kelly
Madison
Callie
Martie
Alice
Wanda
Andrea
Megan
Ali
Danielle
Jessica
Rebecka
Irene
Shy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Strommen
Dresie
young
Chavev
Baltzor
Watts
Willey
McConnell
Dresie
Freeman
Hawkins
Forsythe
Telin
Caldwell
Payton
Hunter
Key
Knowlton
Thoms
Rodriguez
Landon

Bib
69
30
79

114

115

103
82
81
31
36
40
34
97
23
60
44
45
46
71
84
85

GC River Run

5K
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Masters Div Division

3 Age 14 & Under
2 Age 50-59
9 Age 20-29
10 Age 20-29
3 Age 50-59
11 Age 20-29
4  Age 14 & Under
6 Age 40-49
5 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
6 Age 14 & Under
7  Age 14 & Under

DNS Age 20-29

DNS Age 20-29

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 14 & Under

DNS

Age 14 & Under

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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34:54.633
37:52.718
38:02.962
41:31.692
42:26.301
43:56.543
44:08.195
44:37.221
46:06.494
46:07.473
47:13.410
48:25.102
52:02.501
52:02.030
55:27.817
55:27.545
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
34:56.670
38:08.210
38:10.400
41:42.955
42:36.966
44:06.217
44:13.738
44:42.797
46:22.051
46:22.940
47:21.449
48:42.497
52:22.047
52:22.054
55:40.183
55:40.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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GC River Run
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Ella Whitfield 77 59 28 33:57.689 34:00.989
Age 14 & Under 2 F Kylie Bybee 123 60 29 34:11.549 34:11.549
Age 14 & Under 3 F Emma Strommen 69 65 32 34:54.633 34:56.670
Age 14 & Under 4 F Rachel Willey 82 73 38 44:08.195 44:13.738
Age 14 & Under 5 F Madison Dresie 31 76 40 46:06.494 46:22.051
Age 14 & Under 6 F Megan Payton 60 83 46 55:27.817 55:40.183
Age 14 & Under 7 F Ali Hunter 44 84 47 55:27.545 55:40.200
Age 14 & Under DNS F Irene Rodriguez 84 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Shy Landon 85 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Daniel Whitfield 76 17 13 19:35.062 19:35.062
Age 14 & Under 2 M  Jason Noble 113 38 24 25:53.122 25:57.494
Age 14 & Under 3 M Ben Lewis 89 51 27 30:41.051 30:54.874
Age 14 & Under 4 M  Austin Hahn 112 58 31 33:27.778 33:31.838
Age 15-19 1 F Amanda Hunter 43 21 6 21:29.918 21:45.156
Age 15-19 2 F Cydney Middleton 9 37 14 25:37.504 25:42.082
Age 15-19 3 F Kimi Anderson 106 57 27 33:18.229 33:28.193
Age 15-19 1 M Kevin Godderidge 38 5 5 17:01.543 17:03.155
Age 15-19 2 M Dylan Stephenson 68 22 16 21:30.930 21:45.414
Age 15-19 3 M Evan Chivers 25 24 17 21:53.756 21:56.377
Age 20-29 - F Nicole Fitzgerald 33 8 1 17:49.259 17:49.259
Age 20-29 1 F Caty Solace 66 15 19:21.180 19:23.754
Age 20-29 2 F Kylie Anderson 102 32 11 24:30.610 24:39.274
Age 20-29 3 F Kathleen Nesbit 56 34 12 24:55.065 24:56.847
Age 20-29 4 F Kelly Hess 41 40 16 26:29.060 26:30.864
Age 20-29 5 F Claire Meraz 53 41 17 26:30.671 26:32.841
Age 20-29 6 F Tamara Cochran 26 44 19 27:41.185 27:44.304
Age 20-29 7 F Viorica Bistriceanu 22 45 20 27:59.018 28:01.658
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/21/2010 Page 1 of 4



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

10
11
DNS
DNS

g

8
9
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GC River Run
5K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
F Jenny Fenske 90
F stephanie  young 79
F Christina Chavev 114
F Amber Watts 103
F Danielle Key 45
F Jessica Knowlton 46
M Tyler Hopper 42
M Josh Wageman 73
M J.Mitch Vaterbus 95
M Luke Anderson 107
F Laurel McMhan 52
F Heather Cooper 27
F Jamie Neussendorfer 58
F Billie Leinim 47
F Kristy Watson 105
F Danica Croy 28
F Sarah Lewis 88
F Andrea Mayer 49
F Callie Freeman 36
F Rebecka Thoms 71
M Pat McCurry 51
M Paul Davis 29
M Joe Fenske 91
M Ryan Woodings 111
M Daniel Lewis 87
M Scott Mayer 50
M Aaron Willey 80

8/21/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

48
68
69
72
DNS
DNS

2

3

12
71

18
23
26
36
39
42
50
64
77
DNS

20
52
63
75

23
34
35
37
DNS
DNS

2
3
10
35

5

7

8

13
15
18
24
31
41

DNS

15
28
33
36

30:19.920
38:02.962
41:31.692
43:56.543
00:00.000
00:00.000

15:54.107
15:55.679
18:44.406
43:57.997

19:35.702
21:45.421
22:33.766
25:30.593
25:56.017
26:57.035
30:42.957
34:37.003
46:07.473
00:00.000

15:05.462
16:35.856
17:23.126
21:16.847
30:40.862
34:37.141
44:36.675

Gun Time
30:28.396
38:10.400
41:42.955
44:06.217
00:00.000
00:00.000

15:54.107
15:55.679
18:48.679
44:06.001

19:36.685
21:51.624
22:35.239
25:36.899
26:06.015
27:01.985
30:53.760
34:47.698
46:22.940
00:00.000

15:05.462
16:35.856
17:24.585
21:19.500
30:55.016
34:47.526
44:42.828
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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GC River Run

Gender First Name Last Name

F
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Christine
Pam
Chris
Janiel
Sharon
Jennifer
Kelly
Alice

Brian
Dave
Chuck
timothy
Randy
Jeff
Matt
David
Andrew
Jake
Phil
Jon

Kit
Denise
Maria
Martie
Wanda
Andrea

Emil
Bob

5K
Group Results
Bib
Olen 59
Gaona 37
Kulchak 100
Chivers 24
Price 61
Bybee 116
McConnell 81
Forsythe 34
Baker 21
Ross 101
Fanter 32
stapp 67
McNeil 86
Souza 98
Neal 54
Worthy 78
Strommen 70
Forsythe 35
Schoensee 62
Hancock 39
Shuman 65
Dresie 30
Baltzor 115
Hawkins 40
Telin 97
Caldwell 23
Magallanes 92
Walker 74
8/21/2010

18:11.439
23:59.077
29:54.307
30:17.155
32:30.262
34:11.608
44:37.221
48:25.102

17:39.129
17:53.331
19:50.946
22:02.664
24:00.537
27:06.673
30:27.314
31:32.223
34:54.577
48:25.835
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:29.751
37:52.718
42:26.301
47:13.410
52:02.501
52:02.030

18:16.330

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
10 2
29 10
46 21
47 22
55 25
61 30
74 39
79 43
7 7
9 8
19 14
25 18
28 19
43 25
49 26
53 29
66 34
80 37
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
56 26
67 33
70 36
78 42
81 44
82 45
11 9
14 11

19:17.560

Gun Time
18:11.439
24:06.707
30:03.916
30:21.026
32:36.258
34:11.608
44:42.797
48:42.497

17:39.129
17:54.146
19:50.946
22:04.069
24:05.974
27:13.379
30:34.901
31:36.067
34:57.138
48:43.282
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:36.312
38:08.210
42:36.966
47:21.449
52:22.047
52:22.054

18:16.330
19:18.749
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

GC River Run
5K
Group Results

Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
3 M Kent Ness 57
4 M Silvino Lyra 48
5 M Bret Vaterbus 96
6 M Joe Whitfield 75
DNS M Jeff Nelson 55
- F Diana Scott 63
1 F Skay Woodings 104
1 M Kent Scott 64
2 M david tuttle 72
3 M Gary Cooper 83

8/21/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

31
33
35
54
DNS

13
27

16
30
62

21
22
23
30
DNS

3
9

12
20
32

24:13.555
24:53.073
25:03.860
31:32.829
00:00.000

19:05.005
22:40.042

19:22.371
24:11.034
34:06.624

Gun Time
24:17.000
24:55.120
25:08.146
31:36.211
00:00.000

19:14.851
23:00.120

19:30.852
24:15.247
34:15.069
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Place
OA
57
32
71

70
45
61
60
82
69
24
47
44
62
23
42

67
76
19
48

79
80
77
29

58
DNS
78

First Name Last Name

Kimi
Kylie
Luke
Brian
Maria
Viorica
Jennifer
Kylie
Andrea
Christina
Evan
Janiel
Tamara
Gary
Heather
Danica
Paul
Denise
Madison
Chuck
Jenny
Joe
Nicole
Alice
Jake
Callie
Pam
Kevin
Austin
Jon
Martie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Baker
Baltzor
Bistriceanu
Bybee
Bybee
Caldwell
Chavev
Chivers
Chivers
Cochran
Cooper
Cooper
Croy
Davis
Dresie
Dresie
Fanter
Fenske
Fenske
Fitzgerald
Forsythe
Forsythe
Freeman
Gaona
Godderidge
Hahn
Hancock
Hawkins

5K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
106 3  Age 15-19
102 2 Age 20-29
107 2 Age 20-29
21 1  Age 40-49
115 3  Age 50-59
22 7  Age 20-29
116 5 Age 40-49
123 2  Age 14 & Under
23 6 Age 50-59
114 10 Age 20-29
25 3  Age 15-19
24 3 Age 40-49
26 6 Age 20-29
83 3 Age 60-69
27 2 Age 30-39
28 6 Age 30-39
29 1  Age 30-39
30 2 Age 50-59
31 5 Age 14 & Under
32 3  Age40-49
90 8  Age 20-29
91 2 Age 30-39
33 - Age 20-29
34 7  Age 40-49
35 10 Age 40-49
36 9 Age 30-39
37 1  Age 40-49
38 1 Age 15-19
112 4  Age 14 & Under
39 DNS Age 40-49
40 4  Age 50-59
8/21/2010

GC River Run

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

27
11
35
7
36
20
30
29
45
35
17
22
19
32
7
18
4
33
40
14
23
6
1
43
37
41
10
5
31

DNS

42

MEZZZZNTmEZNMmEZnEnTmEZnmEZnnEnnmmammnnnZE N

33:18.229
24:30.610
43:57.997
17:39.129
42:26.301
27:59.018
34:11.608
34:11.549
52:02.030
41:31.692
21:53.756
30:17.155
27:41.185
34:06.624
21:45.421
26:57.035
16:35.856
37:52.718
46:06.494
19:50.946
30:19.920
17:23.126
17:49.259
48:25.102
48:25.835
46:07.473
23:59.077
17:01.543
33:27.778
00:00.000
47:13.410

Gun Time
33:28.193
24:39.274
44:06.001
17:39.129
42:36.966
28:01.658
34:11.608
34:11.549
52:22.054
41:42.955
21:56.377
30:21.026
27:44.304
34:15.069
21:51.624
27:01.985
16:35.856
38:08.210
46:22.051
19:50.946
30:28.396
17:24.585
17:49.259
48:42.497
48:43.282
46:22.940
24:06.707
17:03.155
33:31.838
00:00.000
47:21.449
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Place
OA
40

84
21
DNS
DNS
46
DNS
36
51
52
50
33
11
64
63
74

18
28
41
37
49
DNS
34
31
26
38
10
83
55

First Name Last Name

Kelly
Tyler

Ali
Amanda
Danielle
Jessica
Chris
Shy
Billie
Ben
Daniel
Sarah
Silvino
Emil
Andrea
Scott
Kelly
Pat
Laurel
Randy
Claire
Cydney
Matt
Jeff
Kathleen
Kent
Jamie
Jason
Christine
Megan
Sharon

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hess
Hopper
Hunter
Hunter
Key
Knowlton
Kulchak
Landon
Leinim
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lyra
Magallanes
Mayer
Mayer
McConnell
McCurry
McMhan
McNeil
Meraz
Middleton
Neal
Nelson
Nesbit
Ness
Neussendorfer
Noble
Olen
Payton
Price

GC River Run
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
41 4  Age 20-29 16 F 26:29.060
42 - Age 20-29 2 M 15:54.107
44 7  Age 14 & Under 47 F 55:27.545
43 1 Age 15-19 6 F 21:29.918
45 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
46 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
100 2  Age 40-49 21 F 29:54.307
85 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000
47 4  Age 30-39 13 F 25:30.593
89 3 Age 14 & Under 27 M 30:41.051
87 4  Age 30-39 28 M 30:40.862
88 7  Age 30-39 24 F 30:42.957
48 4  Age 50-59 22 M 24:53.073
92 1  Age 50-59 9 M 18:16.330
49 8 Age 30-39 31 F 34:37.003
50 5 Age 30-39 33 M 34:37.141
81 6 Age40-49 39 F 44:37.221
51 - Age 30-39 1 M 15:05.462
52 1  Age 30-39 5 F 19:35.702
86 5 Age 40-49 19 M 24:00.537
53 5 Age 20-29 17 F 26:30.671
99 2  Age 15-19 14 F 25:37.504
54 7  Age 40-49 26 M 30:27.314
55 DNS Age 50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
56 3  Age 20-29 12 F 24:55.065
57 3  Age 50-59 21 M 24:13.555
58 3  Age 30-39 8 F 22:33.766
113 2  Age 14 & Under 24 M 25:53.122
59 - Age 40-49 2 F 18:11.439
60 6 Age 14 & Under 46 F 55:27.817
61 4  Age 40-49 25 F 32:30.262
8/21/2010

Gun Time
26:30.864
15:54.107
55:40.200
21:45.156
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:03.916
00:00.000
25:36.899
30:54.874
30:55.016
30:53.760
24:55.120
18:16.330
34:47.698
34:47.526
44:42.797
15:05.462
19:36.685
24:05.974
26:32.841
25:42.082
30:34.901
00:00.000
24:56.847
24:17.000
22:35.239
25:57.494
18:11.439
55:40.183
32:36.258
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Place
OA
DNS

DNS
13
16
56
15
43
25
22
66
65
81

DNS
30
35
12

14
39
72
17
59
54
75
73
20
27
53
68

First Name Last Name

Irene
Dave
Phil
Diana
Kent
Kit
Caty
Jeff
timothy
Dylan
Andrew
Emma
Wanda
Rebecka
david
Bret
J.Mitch
Josh
Bob
Kristy
Amber
Daniel
Ella
Joe
Aaron
Rachel
Ryan
Skay
David
stephanie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rodriguez
Ross
Schoensee
Scott
Scott
Shuman
Solace
Souza
stapp
Stephenson
Strommen
Strommen
Telin
Thoms
tuttle
Vaterbus
Vaterbus
Wageman
Walker
Watson
Watts
Whitfield
Whitfield
Whitfield
Willey
Willey
Woodings
Woodings
Worthy
young

GC River Run
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

84
101
62
63
64
65
66
98
67
68
70
69
97
71
72
96
95
73
74
105
103
76
77
75
80
82
111
104
78
79

DNS Age 14 & Under
2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59
S Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

-
GN 1T 20ONZOWONRAD =

—_
—_

OO0 WhOOO -~

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
8
DNS
3
12
26
4
25
18
16
34
32
44
DNS
20
23
10
3
11
15
37
13
28
30
36
38
15
9
29
34

MMM

00:00.000
17:53.331
00:00.000
19:05.005
19:22.371
32:29.751
19:21.180
27:06.673
22:02.664
21:30.930
34:54.577
34:54.633
52:02.501
00:00.000
24:11.034
25:03.860
18:44.406
15:55.679
19:17.560
25:56.017
43:56.543
19:35.062
33:57.689
31:32.829
44:36.675
44:08.195
21:16.847
22:40.042
31:32.223
38:02.962

Gun Time
00:00.000
17:54.146
00:00.000
19:14.851
19:30.852
32:36.312
19:23.754
27:13.379
22:04.069
21:45.414
34:57.138
34:56.670
52:22.047
00:00.000
24:15.247
25:08.146
18:48.679
15:55.679
19:18.749
26:06.015
44:06.217
19:35.062
34:00.989
31:36.211
44:42.828
44:13.738
21:19.500
23:00.120
31:36.067
38:10.400
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GC River Run
1Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Hannah Clark 93 - Age 14 & Under 1 F 09:53.649 09:58.451
2  McKay Clark 94 - Age 14 & Under 1 M 11:34.490 11:39.694
3 Aubrea Hahn 110 - Age 14 & Under 2 F 13:12.133 13:16.013
4 Hanna Jackovich 13 - Age 14 & Under 3 F 14:29.036 14:29.036
5 Ben Jackovich 11 - Age 14 & Under 2 M 14:29.046 14:29.046
6 Carlos Bader-Hellstrom 108 - Age 14 & Under 3 M 14:26.388 14:31.194
7  Travis Hahn 109 1 Age 14 & Under 4 M 15:27.240 15:30.825
8 Dylanie Frazier 12 1 Age 14 & Under 4 F 16:29.654 16:29.654
9 Gabrielle Souza 10 2  Age 14 & Under 5 F 16:24.445 16:36.506
10 Finley Scott 7 3 Age 14 & Under 6 F 19:04.111  19:14.478
11 Hailey Cooper 1 4 Age 14 & Under 7 F 19:10.911  19:15.934
12 Kate Kulchak 9 5 Age 14 & Under 8 F 19:12.814 19:18.439
13 Teagan Scott 6 6 Age 14 & Under 9 F 19:21.452 19:31.011
14 Grant Saetrum 16 1 Age 15-19 5 M 20:09.881 20:30.622
15  Alex Phetmisay 14 2  Age 14 & Under 6 M 20:09.058 20:31.334
16  Sydney Phetmisay 15 1 Age 15-19 10 F 20:11.234 20:31.609
17  Tiffany Petty 5 1 Age 20-29 11 F 20:20.454 20:34.453
18 Grant Petty 4 1 Age 30-39 12 F 20:20.468 20:34.827
19 Ethan Cooper 2 3 Age 14 & Under 7 M 21:43.691 21:48.873
20 Stephanie Fisher 3 2 Age 15-19 13 F 21:37.181 21:53.214
21  Jason Sears 8 1 Age 30-39 8 M 21:37.792 21:53.482

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/21/2010 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
2  McKay Clark 94
5 Ben Jackovich 1
6 Carlos Bader-Hellstrom 108
7  Travis Hahn 109
14  Grant Saetrum 16
15  Alex Phetmisay 14
19 Ethan Cooper 2
21 Jason Sears 8

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib Masters

GC River Run

Place
Div

1Mile
Full Results - Male

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 15-19

2  Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 30-39
8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

ONO O WN

==L

11:34.490
14:29.046
14:26.388
15:27.240
20:09.881
20:09.058
21:43.691
21:37.792

Gun Time
11:39.694
14:29.046
14:31.194
15:30.825
20:30.622
20:31.334
21:48.873
21:53.482
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

1 Hannah
3  Aubrea

4 Hanna

8 Dylanie
9 Gabrielle
10 Finley

11 Hailey
12 Kate

13 Teagan
16 Sydney
17  Tiffany
18 Grant

20 Stephanie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Clark
Hahn
Jackovich
Frazier
Souza
Scott
Cooper
Kulchak
Scott
Phetmisay
Petty
Petty
Fisher

93
110
13
12
10
7
1

—_—
o ©

w s O,

Place

GC River Run

1Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

N2 =220, wON =

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

8/21/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PO 2o NOUO A WN

F

B e e e e M B 0

09:53.649
13:12.133
14:29.036
16:29.654
16:24.445
19:04.111
19:10.911
19:12.814
19:21.452
20:11.234
20:20.454
20:20.468
21:37.181

Gun Time
09:58.451
13:16.013
14:29.036
16:29.654
16:36.506
19:14.478
19:15.934
19:18.439
19:31.011
20:31.609
20:34.453
20:34.827
21:53.214

Page 1 of 1



GC River Run
1Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under - F Hannah Clark 93 1 1 09:53.649 09:58.451
Age 14 & Under - F Aubrea Hahn 110 3 2 13:12.133 13:16.013
Age 14 & Under - F Hanna Jackovich 13 4 3 14:29.036 14:29.036
Age 14 & Under 1 F Dylanie Frazier 12 8 4 16:29.654 16:29.654
Age 14 & Under 2 F Gabrielle Souza 10 9 5 16:24.445 16:36.506
Age 14 & Under 3 F Finley Scott 7 10 6 19:04.111 19:14.478
Age 14 & Under 4 F Hailey Cooper 1 11 7 19:10.911  19:15.934
Age 14 & Under 5 F Kate Kulchak 9 12 8 19:12.814 19:18.439
Age 14 & Under 6 F Teagan Scott 6 13 9 19:21.452 19:31.011
Age 14 & Under - M McKay Clark 94 2 1 11:34.490 11:39.694
Age 14 & Under - M Ben Jackovich 11 5 2 14:29.046 14:29.046
Age 14 & Under - M Carlos Bader-Hellstrom 108 6 3 14:26.388 14:31.194
Age 14 & Under 1 M Travis Hahn 109 7 4 15:27.240 15:30.825
Age 14 & Under 2 M Alex Phetmisay 14 15 6 20:09.058 20:31.334
Age 14 & Under 3 M Ethan Cooper 2 19 7 21:43.691 21:48.873
Age 15-19 1 F Sydney Phetmisay 15 16 10 20:11.234 20:31.609
Age 15-19 2 F Stephanie  Fisher 3 20 13 21:37.181 21:53.214
Age 15-19 1 M Grant Saetrum 16 14 5 20:09.881 20:30.622
Age 20-29 1 F Tiffany Petty 5 17 11 20:20.454 20:34.453
Age 30-39 1 F Grant Petty 4 18 12 20:20.468 20:34.827
Age 30-39 1 M Jason Sears 8 21 8 21:37.792 21:53.482
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
Bader-Hellstrom

6
1
2
19
11

Carlos
Hannah
McKay
Ethan
Hailey
Stephanie
Dylanie
Aubrea
Travis
Ben
Hanna
Kate
Grant
Tiffany
Alex
Sydney
Grant
Finley
Teagan
Jason
Gabrielle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Clark
Clark
Cooper
Cooper
Fisher
Frazier
Hahn
Hahn
Jackovich
Jackovich
Kulchak
Petty
Petty
Phetmisay
Phetmisay
Saetrum
Scott
Scott
Sears
Souza

Place

Bib Masters
108

93

94

2

1

3

12
110
109

1

13

14
15
16

10

GC River Run
1Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div

=S 2NN W

N =20 W-=a2 =2 N2 a0

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

8/21/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
3 M 14:26.388
1 F 09:53.649
1 M 11:34.490
7 M 21:43.691
7 F 19:10.911
13 F 21:37.181
4 F 16:29.654
2 F 13:12.133
4 M 15:27.240
2 M 14:29.046
3 F 14:29.036
8 F 19:12.814
12 F 20:20.468
11 F 20:20.454
6 M 20:09.058
10 F 20:11.234
5 M 20:09.881
6 F 19:04.111
9 F 19:21.452
8 M 21:37.792
5 F 16:24.445

Gun Time
14:31.194
09:58.451
11:39.694
21:48.873
19:15.934
21:53.214
16:29.654
13:16.013
15:30.825
14:29.046
14:29.036
19:18.439
20:34.827
20:34.453
20:31.334
20:31.609
20:30.622
19:14.478
19:31.011
21:53.482
16:36.506
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